Liga Gallega Juvenil 2022

Categoria Cadete

DI VR

GOLF xaz | VALDEROL

REAL AERO CLUB DE VIGO

VC am: 69,9 VC am: 70,2 VC am: 70,6 VC am: 68,9 VC am: 72,0

Posicién Nombre y Apellidos Club VCrojas:704  VCrojas: 686  VCazules:71,8  VCrojas: 69,9  VC rojas: 72,6 P-[JONT:(;-S
5-feb. 2-abr. 7-may. 24-sep. 15-oct.
1 |2 Daniel Varela Tubio hﬁ?;o‘s 19 22 27 68
2 |wl Laura Caamafio Godoy 23 27 17 67
3 |wl Santiago Ulloa Ois 16 29 20 65
4 a1 Marcos Pérez Graiiio 15 18 21 54
5 a1 lago Otero Hermida hﬁ}m 18 10 15 43
6 23 Jimena Lépez-Boado Sanmartin % 5 14 18 37
7 w3 Anton Pérez Medin i 19 16 NI 35
7 &5 Marta Vazquez Muiiz 2{;3‘0‘5 15 NP 20 35
9 |w2 Susana Calvar Fernandez ‘% 11 10 10 31
10 &7 Alejandro Fernandez Méndez é 7 NI 16 23
11 w1 Alejandro Pons Vilar 12 5 4 21
11 |23 Mateo Torres Mosteiro ?{)[‘m 2 8 11 21
11 |26 Carlos Diaz Diaz 2 5 14 21
14 (w6 Javier Ramos Casariego 20 R NI 20
14 &1 José Trillo Castelo 9 NI 11 20
16 |==0 Xoaquin Lépez Conde 2 6 11 19
17 (w4 Manuel Santos Fidalgo 11 2 5 18
18 (w7 Pablo De La Calle Vicente 2 14 NI 16
19 |==0 Jacobo Seguin Fernandez 2 3 10 15




20

21

22

23

24

24

24

D: Descalificado; NI: No inscrito; NP: No presentado; R: Retirado

Ricardo Caballero Villalibre
Clara Agrelo Pérez
Hugo Carro Cortés
Alexia Pérez Rivo

Alba Gonzalez Fernandez

Fatima Calvar Fernandez

Jorge Docabo Villanustre
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